
GIRLS JV VOLUNTEERS GIRLS JV VOLUNTEERS GIRLS JV VOLUNTEERS

Score Book (3) Field Penalty Clocks Announcer Game Clock Reset Balls (4)
Varsity Gate (2) - 
(after JV game)

Wednesday 4/6/2016 5:30 PM @Northville HS

Saturday 4/9/2016 10:00 AM Midland HS J. Morgan K. Collins/T.Schanen M. Racine

Thursday 4/14/2016 5:30 PM

vs. Walled Lake Central HS
'@ Walled Lake Western HS Snells (2)

Monday 4/18/2016 5:30 PM Salem HS K. Collins L. Zunich Snell T. Schanen D. Kiel L. Busen

Wednesday 4/20/2016 5:30 PM Walled Lake Northern HS K. Collins R. Bassett D. Turner D. Kiel K. Collins

Friday 4/22/2016 5:30 PM Midland HS Snell S. Petoskey L. Zunich D. Kiel L. Busen

Wednesday 4/27/2016 5:30 PM @Waterford Kettering HS

Friday 4/29/2016 5:30 PM South Lyon HS Snell Jenn Morgan Snell D. Turner D. Kiel L. Busen

Saturday 4/30/2016 TBA @Dewitt HS

Monday 5/2/2016 5:30 PM Brighton HS M. Racine T. Schanen

Wednesday 5/4/2016 5:30 PM Grand Blanc HS

Friday 5/6/2016 7:00 PM @Notre Dame Prep

Wednesday 5/11/2016 5:30 PM @Hartland HS M. Racine

Friday 5/13/2016 5:30 PM @Dexter HS

Monday 5/16/2016 5:30 PM OPEN DATE ‐ site TBD

Friday 5/20/2016 5:30 PM @Canton HS Snells (2)
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